Senate Standing Committee on Environment and Communications Answers to Senate Estimates Questions on Notice
Additional Estimates Hearings February 2014
Communications Portfolio

Telecommunications Universal Service Management Agency

Question No: 404

Program No. Telecommunications Universal Service Management Agency (TUSMA)

Hansard Ref: In Writing

Topic: Media subscriptions

Senator LUDWIG asked:
1. What pay TV subscriptions does your Department/Agency have?

a.
b.

Please provide a list of what channels and the reason for each channel.
What is the cost from 7 September 2013 to date?

2. What newspaper subscriptions does your Department/Agency have?

a.
b.

Please provide a list of newspaper subscriptions and the reason for each.
What is the cost from 7 September 2013 to date?

3. What magazine subscriptions does your Department/Agency have?

a.
b.

Answer:
1-2. Nil.

Please provide a list of magazine subscriptions and the reason for each.
What is the cost from 7 September 2013 to date?

3. Australian Computer Society

a.
b.

This magazine subscription was procured as it relates to the functions of the agency.
$300 (GST Exclusive).

